
 

Fall 2024 Commonwealth University 
Mansfield Campus - Mountie Days 

Move-in Schedule 
 
Sunday, August 4, 2024 
12noon – 4pm    CU-Aspire move into fall assignment  Check-in at Oak Hall 
 
Sunday, August 11, 2024 
12noon – 4pm    RAs move into fall assignment   Check-in at assigned hall 
 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 
1pm – 3pm    Band Staff     Check-in at Alumni Hall 
           3rd Floor Residence life 
 
Wednesday, August 14, 2024   
12noon – 2pm    PEAK Guides move-in    Check-in-Alumni Hall 
           3rd Floor Residence Life 
 
Thursday, August 15, 2024 
1pm – 3pm    Band – Drumline, pit and color guard  Check-in at Alumni Hall 
           3rd Floor Residence Life 
 
Saturday, August 17, 2024 
12noon – 4pm     Fall 2024 Athletes move-in   Check-in at Alumni Hall  
     W/M Soccer, Field Hockey, Cross Country 
1pm – 3pm    Band - Brass and woodwinds   Check-in at Alumni Hall 
 
Sunday, August 18, 2024 
12noon – 1:30pm   TRiO Peer Mentors & TRiO summer bridge Check-in at Alumni Hall  
     students move-in 
12noon – 2pm    PEAK program move-in    Check-in at Alumni Hall 
 
Wednesday, August 21, 2024  First available meal for meal plan holders is dinner 
12noon – 4pm    New Student Move-in    Check-in at Alumni Hall 
     
Thursday, August 22, 2024  
9am – 4pm    New Student Move-in    Check-in at Alumni Hall 
      
Friday, August 23, 2024 
9am – 4pm    Returning Student Move-in   Check-in at Alumni Hall 
11am     New Student Convocation   Straughn Auditorium 
12noon     Mansfield Opening Picnic   Memorial Hall 
 
Saturday, August 24, 2024 
9am – 4pm    Returning Student Move-in   Check-in at Alumni Hall 
 
Sunday, August 25, 2024 
9am – 1pm    Returning Student Move-in   Check-in at Alumni Hall 
 

Final 6/5/2024 


